
LCI VARSITY BOYS BASKETBALL SCHEDULE

DATE Home Away Time

Mon Jan 8 SCHS LCI 7:30pm Bus at 6:30

Wed Jan 10 LCI NCI 5:30pm

Mon Jan 15 LCI GVS 7:30pm

Wed Jan 17 LCI PDC 7:00pm

Mon Jan 22 LCI GAB 7:30pm

Thur Feb 1 CLC LCI 7:00pm Bus at 4:45 with JV Boys

Wed Feb 7 RLG (Sprague) LCI 6:00pm Bus at 4:15

Wed Feb 14 SAC LCI 5:30pm Bus at 4:45

Wed Feb 21 date subject to optimist festival conflict

Mon Feb 26

TOURNAMENTS

JAN 12-13 MCI - Gretna

FEB 9-10 Ste Anne Collegiate

Feb 16-17 Warren

AAA Playoffs - Semi

AAA Playoffs - Final


